
First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Karen Smith Fallbrook CA (510) 502-3708 redcoat@roadrunner.com
MaryBeth Havens Waterford CT (860) 884-5389 havenshire@aol.com
Joe Vernuccio Stratford CT (203) 829-2428 joevernuccio@gmail.com
Chris Carter Lake City CO (970) 944-0186 carterandcameron@cs.com
Kari Loken Centennial CO (303) 345-7895 harmonycairns@gmail.com
Rena David Sarnia, Ontario CAN (289) 756-0317 rdavid@mnsi.net
Niki Higgins Fort Lauderdale FL (954) 817-2500 nhiggins@spg.cc
Pat Joyce Tucker GA (770) 596-8665 patjoyce1@att.net
Marly Lucier Carlisle MA (978) 369-0633 maverston@verizon.net
Lydia Hutchinson Middletown MD (240) 529-6642 wolfpitcairns@juno.com
Cheri Eagleson Grand Blanc MI (810) 410-8184 cherbocairns@yahoo.com
Peggy McIlwaine Ann Arbor MI (734) 476-0849 Foxairn@gmail.com
Jeanne Mortenson Bloomington MN (952) 446-5741 cairns87@comcast.net
Nancy Lovelady Carson City NV (510) 502-3708 jwnsl@sbcglobal.net
Barbara McNamee Milwaukie OR (503) 653-2877 mcnamee@gmail.com
Ken Kauffman Sellersville PA (267)  733-2705 brehannon@hotmail.com
Helene Stearns Mountainhome PA (570) 595-3097 cairns@aberdeencairns.com
Karl Stearns Mountainhome PA (570) 656-6049 kstearns@ptd.net
DiAnn Flory Culpepper VA (540)  727-0173 diannflory@gmail.com
Barbara Kornylo Fairfax Station VA (919) 517-2088 bakornylo@gmail.com
Beth Wilder Herndon VA (703) 698-3441 Mary.wilder@vca.com
Karen Wilson Sperryville VA (540) 547-4106 gkarengary@aol.com
Tom Godwin Graham WA (360) 893-8320 cairns2233@gmail.com
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